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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session
 
Event 1  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SAMS  8Stickens, Emily 42.78 101 1629824

EDPS  8Barker, Rosie 44.00 92 1717071

TONS  8Lonergan, Eloise 44.14 83 1705599

SEVS  8May, Leonie 44.25 74 1724687

BEXL  8Snipp, Olivia 45.31 65 1719208

RTWS  8Clark, Alicia 48.15 56
BFDS  8O'Neill, Luciana 49.32 47 1708089

TONS  8Mullings, Kiana 50.47 38 1742377

SEVS  8Weare, Robyn 51.98 29 1774594

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 1:03.25 110 1728901

EDPS  8Jones, Erin DQ DQ  --- 1758546

5.2 Did not touch the wall at the turn or finish
 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 10Brett, Sophie 35.01 101 1592206

TONS 10Soldivillo, Nayelli 35.19 92 1666279

BEXL  9Meksenas, Emilia 37.14 83 1655064

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 37.22 74 1675337

EDPS 10Gualtieri, Mia 37.29 65 1738826

SEVS  9Himsley, Sophie 37.31 56 1528976

SEVS 10Jovanovic, Gabriella 38.04 47 1774595

SAMS  9Eastwood, Maggie 38.52 38 1516995

RTWS  9Walpole, Imogen 38.66 29 1653358

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 38.81 110 1725904

EDPS 10Nebbett, Darcie 38.94  11 1661171

RTWS 10Frost, Clara 39.13  12 1578008

TONS  9Waterton, Scarlett 39.37  13 1611907

EDPS  9Eldridge, Greta 39.45  14 1714015

TONS 10Cummings, Sophie 40.05  15 1647329

TONS  9Pampellonne, Amelie 40.16  16 1640523

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 40.81  17 1733561

BEXL 10Sun, Effie 40.89  18 1670988

BEXL  9Saputantirige, Sophie 41.42  19 1672270

RTWS 10Crews, Lilla 41.52  20 1715372

TONS  9Brett, Florence 42.01  21 1592204

RTWS 10Wakeling, Sophie 42.17  22 1739885

SAMS  9Warren, Amalie 43.79  23 1756579

RTWS  9Marsland, Heidi 44.30  24 1733564

BFDS  9Lynch, Gracie 44.97  25 1523011

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 45.23  26 1662008

RTWS  9Ellison, Arya 46.69  27 1733563

BFDS  9Holton, Iyla 47.25  28 1501057

TONS  9Mumford, Mollie 47.77  29 1611778

BFDS  9Hill, Ruby 47.80  30 1616002

SAMS 10Johnson-Alli, Janelle-Ariana 47.93  31 1756620

RTWS  9McCaskill, Isobel 47.97  32 1746558

RTWS  9Mattson, Armani 48.28  33
BFDS  9Pilkington, Bella 48.81  34 1693105

SAMS  9Miskine, Agota 49.58  35 1651846

SEVS  9Lettington, Nancy 50.03  36 1724684

TONS  9Agboeze, Orla 51.41  37 1718630

RTWS  9Saffer, Martha 52.34  38 1746554

BFDS  9Anderson, Erin 53.17  39 1507272

SAMS  9Barton, Olivia 54.51  40 1763018

BFDS 10Beadle, Clara-Rose 56.16  41 1629363
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Calvert, Holly 31.50 101 1516744

EDPS 11Lomax, Chloe 33.54 92 1596049

SAMS 12Feltham, Bella 36.19 83 1756531

RTWS 11Parker, Chloe 36.34 74 1729561

TONS 12Waters, Sadie 36.52 65 1666276

RTWS 11Holmes, Georgia 37.04 56 1711657

EDPS 11Barker, Ivy 37.11 47 1717068

TONS 11Campbell, Pippa 37.52 38 1763510

TONS 12Chambers, Skye 37.75 29 1596719

BEXL 12Snipp, Gabrielle 38.08 110 1653177

TONS 12Hare, Imogen 38.16  11 1742930

SEVS 11Swift, Lilly-May 38.17  12 1689086

TONS 11Richardson, Eleri 38.26  13 1650560

BEXL 11Rajkarnikar, Nehi 38.34  14 1748107

TONS 12Mohan, Hansini 38.38  15 1623322

SEVS 11Winram, Heidi 38.89  16 1714983

RTWS 11Branston, Darcey 39.32  17 1690301

SAMS 11Eastwood, Missy 39.55  18 1433485

BEXL 11Bimal, Aliya 39.82  19 1475522

BEXL 12Penn, Freya 39.88  20 1670120

RTWS 12Hanafin, Emily 42.25  21 1729576

RTWS 11Herbert, Lois 42.86  22 1746555

RTWS 12Richardson, Mollie 44.11  23 1774583

SEVS 11Southwell, Keira 44.13  24 1646074

TONS 11Fisher, Rachel 45.14  25 1654404

SEVS 11Lettington, Eden 48.86  26 1689085

TONS 11Nelson, Imogen 50.48  27 1647403

TONS 11McGurry, Matilda 52.17  28 1708697

TONS 12Feachem, Olivia DQ DQ  --- 1592210

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal
 
Event 1  Women 13-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 13Barker, Ruby 28.88 101 1603921

TONS 14Clarke, Evie 34.33 92 1522129

RTWS 13Hemsley, Anassa 37.02 83 1472650

TONS 13Scambler, Eleanor 38.17 74 1647399

TONS 13Sevitt, Matilda 38.41 65 1592344
 
Event 1  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  8Mohabir, Ronnie 39.44 101 1725183

TONS  8Nelson, Sebastian 42.52 92 1652292

TONS  8Cummings, Thomas 42.65 83 1649279

TONS  8Mastoroudes, Constantine 45.15 74 1759625

TONS  8Owen, Elliot 45.60 65 1520615

BEXL  8Cusselle, Mitchell 50.50 56 1659058

TONS  8Ocallaghan, Edmund 51.23 47 1647328
 
Event 1  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  9Rakus, Oscar 36.70 101 1656457

TONS  9Parton, Freddie 37.74 92 1667106

RTWS 10Clark, Alexander 37.90 83 1746570

RTWS 10Webb, Barnaby 38.98 74 1472663

RTWS  9MacDonald, Jenson 39.04 65 1715375

RTWS  9Ng, Tristan 39.43 56 1729522

RTWS 10Sleightholme, Wilfred 39.97 47 1696782
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 1  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 10Michelsen, Rory 40.70 38 1657525

TONS  9Thirkell, Liam 41.38 29 1640527

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 41.39 110 1673907

BEXL  9Ali, Amin 41.50  11 1633633

TONS 10Ross, Gabriel 41.80  12 1616321

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 41.86  13 1727140

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 42.41  14 1723336

SAMS 10Agbabiaka, Zachary 42.73  15 1583798

TONS  9Hooker, Dylan 42.85  16 1726972

TONS 10Rodger, Edward 42.89  17 1743981

SEVS 10Neal, Callan 43.04  18 1717844

TONS 10Bloomfield, Henry 43.54  19 1718264

BEXL 10Voron, Ivan 43.81  20 1691494

RTWS 10Allen, Joshua 44.12  21 1746553

RTWS  9Patel, Issey 45.78  22 1746567

RTWS  9Farrell - Mitchell, Finntan 45.88  23 1578004

TONS  9Botha, Blake 45.94  24 1650559

RTWS  9Redman, Jago 46.17  25 1674854

TONS 10Lloyd, Hayden 47.05  26 1732573

TONS  9Fretwell, Sebastian 49.07  27 1741102

TONS  9Hudson, Jack 49.35  28 1640525

TONS  9Sevitt, Oscar 52.07  29 1592345

TONS  9Richardson, George 55.30  30 1724492

TONS  9Poon, Trevor 57.07  31 1746550
 
Event 1  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Campbell White, Rory 31.07 101 1516743

EDPS 11Jones, Noah 31.87 92 1492769

TONS 12Varala, Aarush 33.35 83 1654259

BEXL 11Mohabir, Rhys 34.98 74 1725187

BEXL 11West, Aidan 35.20 65 1587340

BFDS 12Holton, Zack 35.84 56 1424499

RTWS 12Sleightholme, Stanley 35.87 47 1689088

BEXL 11Kadykov, Daniel 35.93 38 1699810

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 35.95 29 1729564

RTWS 11Davidson, Cameron 36.35 110 1689075

TONS 11Akhmadeyev, Adrian 36.46  11 1619585

BFDS 12Petrov, Daniel 37.47  12 1599180

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 38.38  13 1768509

TONS 11Yakovlev, Timofey 39.89  14 1611906

TONS 11Stockdale, Jack 41.80  15 1520620

BEXL 11Penn, George 43.60  16 1684247

RTWS 11Patel, Kenzo 44.27  17 1746561

TONS 11Amiri, Archie 46.18  18 1667105

RTWS 11Poon, Chun Hin Anson 50.39  19 1746572

RTWS 12Hisocke, Ben DQ DQ  --- 1689090

5.2 Did not touch the wall at the turn or finish
 
Event 1  Men 13-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 13Portwood, Edison 32.22 101 1677501

TONS 14Feachem, Harry 33.88 92 1448777

RTWS 18Kenchington, Gabriel 38.20 83 1667697
 
Event 2  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS  8Humphrey, Imogen 19.06 101 1717066
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 2  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS  8Barker, Rosie 19.92 92 1717071

TONS  8Simpson, Beatrice 20.38 83 1756437

SAMS  8Agbabiaka, Zara 21.94 74 1627908

SEVS  8Weare, Robyn 22.06 65 1774594

EDPS  8Jones, Erin 24.18 56 1758546

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 27.38 47 1728901

TONS  8Mackay, Isabella 28.37 38 1758450
 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 16.81 101 1675337

EDPS 10Gualtieri, Mia 16.84 92 1738826

SEVS 10Jovanovic, Gabriella 17.16 83 1774595

EDPS  9Eldridge, Greta 18.01 74 1714015

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 18.04 65 1725904

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 18.35 56 1733561

BFDS  9Petrov, Amy 20.90 47 1599179

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 21.04 38 1662008

RTWS  9McCaskill, Isobel 21.30 29 1746558

SAMS 10Johnson-Alli, Janelle-Ariana 21.70 110 1756620

SAMS  9Wilsonham, Maya 21.93  11 1744202

SAMS  9Miskine, Agota 22.11  12 1651846

RTWS  9Mattson, Armani 22.21  13
SAMS 10Gill, Delilah 22.65  14 1690776

RTWS  9Saffer, Martha 22.94  15 1746554

BFDS 10Beadle, Clara-Rose 23.72  16 1629363

SAMS  9Barton, Olivia 24.16  17 1763018

BFDS  9Chainey, Ella 24.22  18 1600123

BFDS  9French, Sophia 25.44  19 1616868

TONS  9Yelisetti, Lithika 32.09  20 1692349
 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SAMS 12Feltham, Bella 16.86 101 1756531

SEVS 11Swift, Lilly-May 16.92 92 1689086

RTWS 11Parker, Chloe 17.48 83 1729561

RTWS 12Hanafin, Emily 18.75 74 1729576

BEXL 11Bimal, Aliya 18.97 65 1475522

RTWS 12Richardson, Mollie 19.42 56 1774583
 
Event 2  Women 13-99 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS 13Hemsley, Anassa 16.69 101 1472650
 
Event 2  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Mastoroudes, Constantine 19.43 101 1759625

TONS  8Yedupati, Viraj 20.55 92 1692346

BFDS  8Munday, Finley 22.59 83 1650752

TONS  8Akhmadeyev, Victor 25.89 74 1731794

TONS  8Bloomfield, Jack 29.43 65 1699783

TONS  8Ross, Raphael 32.73 56 1713540
 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 17.97 101 1727140

EDPS 10Michelsen, Rory 18.83 92 1657525

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 19.17 83 1673907

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 19.18 74 1723336
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 2  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS  9Redman, Jago 19.45 65 1674854

SAMS 10Agbabiaka, Zachary 19.82 56 1583798

RTWS  9Farrell - Mitchell, Finntan 20.09 47 1578004

SEVS  9Bevan, Harrison 22.15 38 1768519

TONS  9Hudson, Jack 22.30 29 1640525

BEXL  9Antonenko, Mykhailo 22.64 110 1768959

TONS  9Poon, Trevor 26.64  11 1746550

TONS  9Chalmers, Reuben 29.05  12 1671168

TONS  9Chan, Yi Sum 30.78  13 1770182
 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Campbell White, Rory 13.84 101 1516743

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 16.07 92 1729564

RTWS 12Hisocke, Ben 16.32 83 1689090

BEXL 11Chew, Oliver 17.27 74 1611022

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 17.43 65 1768509
 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Lonergan, Eloise 1:52.88 101 1705599

SEVS  8May, Leonie 1:56.50 92 1724687

BEXL  8Snipp, Olivia 1:59.04 83 1719208

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 2:37.92 74 1728901

BEXL  8Boyce, Olivia DQ DQ  --- 1702365

5.1 Backstroke, breaststroke or butterfly swum in the freestyle section  - IM
 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 10Brett, Sophie 1:33.55 101 1592206

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 1:34.50 92 1675337

BEXL  9Meksenas, Emilia 1:35.42 83 1655064

TONS 10Soldivillo, Nayelli 1:36.13 74 1666279

SEVS  9Himsley, Sophie 1:36.36 65 1528976

EDPS 10Nebbett, Darcie 1:37.82 56 1661171

EDPS 10Gualtieri, Mia 1:39.91 47 1738826

SAMS  9Eastwood, Maggie 1:41.41 38 1516995

TONS  9Waterton, Scarlett 1:42.92 29 1611907

TONS  9Pampellonne, Amelie 1:44.12 110 1640523

RTWS  9Walpole, Imogen 1:46.11  11 1653358

TONS 10Cummings, Sophie 1:46.22  12 1647329

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 1:46.58  13 1725904

RTWS 10Crews, Lilla 1:46.90  14 1715372

BEXL 10Sun, Effie 1:47.62  15 1670988

RTWS 10Frost, Clara 1:48.47  16 1578008

RTWS 10Wakeling, Sophie 1:50.02  17 1739885

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 1:52.22  18 1662008

BEXL  9Saputantirige, Sophie 1:52.66  19 1672270

TONS  9Brett, Florence 1:53.66  20 1592204

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 1:54.72  21 1733561

BFDS  9Hill, Ruby 1:57.81  22 1616002

TONS  9Mumford, Mollie 2:01.85  23 1611778

SEVS  9Lettington, Nancy 2:03.47  24 1724684
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Calvert, Holly 1:18.72 101 1516744

EDPS 11Lomax, Chloe 1:30.88 92 1596049

EDPS 12Cottington, Aria 1:33.86 83 1605438
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL 12Snipp, Gabrielle 1:36.78 74 1653177

RTWS 11Parker, Chloe 1:36.92 65 1729561

TONS 11Richardson, Eleri 1:38.10 56 1650560

RTWS 11Holmes, Georgia 1:38.29 47 1711657

EDPS 11Barker, Ivy 1:38.41 38 1717068

SAMS 12Feltham, Bella 1:38.71 29 1756531

TONS 12Mohan, Hansini 1:39.64 110 1623322

TONS 12Waters, Sadie 1:39.68  11 1666276

TONS 12Chambers, Skye 1:39.81  12 1596719

SEVS 11Winram, Heidi 1:40.47  13 1714983

RTWS 11Branston, Darcey 1:41.66  14 1690301

RTWS 12Hanafin, Emily 1:44.11  15 1729576

BEXL 11Rajkarnikar, Nehi 1:45.87  16 1748107

TONS 12Feachem, Olivia 1:46.11  17 1592210

SEVS 11Swift, Lilly-May 1:47.70  18 1689086

RTWS 11Herbert, Lois 1:50.44  19 1746555

SEVS 11Southwell, Keira 1:58.50  20 1646074

TONS 11Fisher, Rachel 1:59.11  21 1654404

TONS 11Nelson, Imogen 2:09.12  22 1647403

SEVS 11Lettington, Eden 2:10.62  23 1689085

TONS 11McGurry, Matilda 2:17.09  24 1708697
 
Event 3  Women 13-99 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 13Barker, Ruby 1:14.48 101 1603921

TONS 14Clarke, Evie 1:27.25 92 1522129

TONS 13Sevitt, Matilda 1:36.38 83 1592344

RTWS 13Hemsley, Anassa 1:50.35 74 1472650
 
Event 3  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Cummings, Thomas 1:54.19 101 1649279

TONS  8Owen, Elliot 1:56.91 92 1520615

TONS  8Nelson, Sebastian DQ DQ  --- 1652292

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet  - fly
 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  9Rakus, Oscar 1:37.85 101 1656457

RTWS  9Ng, Tristan 1:39.78 92 1729522

RTWS  9MacDonald, Jenson 1:42.19 83 1715375

RTWS 10Clark, Alexander 1:43.39 74 1746570

BEXL  9Ali, Amin 1:43.58 65 1633633

TONS  9Parton, Freddie 1:44.72 56 1667106

RTWS 10Sleightholme, Wilfred 1:45.88 47 1696782

RTWS 10Webb, Barnaby 1:48.32 38 1472663

SEVS 10Neal, Callan 1:49.72 29 1717844

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 1:50.95 110 1727140

TONS 10Bloomfield, Henry 1:51.35  11 1718264

TONS 10Rodger, Edward 1:53.81  12 1743981

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 1:55.54  13 1723336

TONS  9Thirkell, Liam 1:56.72  14 1640527

BEXL 10Voron, Ivan 1:58.56  15 1691494

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 1:59.12  16 1673907

TONS  9Botha, Blake 2:06.03  17 1650559

TONS  9Hudson, Jack 2:12.07  18 1640525

SEVS  9Bevan, Harrison DQ DQ  --- 1768519

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water  - fly
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 3  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 10Ross, Gabriel DQ DQ  --- 1616321

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal  - misc

RTWS  9Redman, Jago DQ DQ  --- 1674854

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet  - fly
 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Campbell White, Rory 1:24.85 101 1516743

BEXL 11Mohabir, Rhys 1:31.38 92 1725187

TONS 12Varala, Aarush 1:33.61 83 1654259

BEXL 11Kadykov, Daniel 1:33.97 74 1699810

RTWS 11Davidson, Cameron 1:35.82 65 1689075

BFDS 12Holton, Zack 1:36.36 56 1424499

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 1:36.59 47 1729564

TONS 11Akhmadeyev, Adrian 1:37.36 38 1619585

RTWS 12Sleightholme, Stanley 1:39.67 29 1689088

BEXL 11Chew, Oliver 1:40.57 110 1611022

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 1:42.66  11 1768509

TONS 11Stockdale, Jack 1:52.71  12 1520620

TONS 11Yakovlev, Timofey 1:53.06  13 1611906
 
Event 3  Men 13-99 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 13Portwood, Edison 1:27.40 101 1677501

TONS 14Feachem, Harry 1:29.48 92 1448777

RTWS 18Kenchington, Gabriel 1:46.00 83 1667697
 
Event 4  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS  8Humphrey, Imogen 21.94 101 1717066

SEVS  8May, Leonie 22.76 92 1724687

RTWS  8Clark, Alicia 24.05 83
SEVS  8Longthorne, Amelia 24.78 74 1768518

EDPS  8Barker, Rosie 26.34 65 1717071

SAMS  8Stickens, Emily 26.48 56 1629824

TONS  8Mullings, Kiana 31.11 47 1742377

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 32.48 38 1728901
 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 10Gualtieri, Mia 20.28 101 1738826

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 20.74 92 1675337

BEXL  9Saputantirige, Sophie 21.13 83 1672270

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 22.21 74 1725904

RTWS  9McCaskill, Isobel 23.50 65 1746558

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 24.09 56 1662008

BFDS  9Pilkington, Bella 24.83 47 1693105

TONS  9Agboeze, Orla 25.50 38 1718630

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 26.10 29 1733561

SAMS  9Wilsonham, Maya 27.13 110 1744202

BFDS  9Petrov, Amy 27.72  11 1599179

SAMS 10Gill, Delilah 28.04  12 1690776

BFDS  9Chainey, Ella 30.97  13 1600123

BFDS  9French, Sophia 32.49  14 1616868
 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SAMS 11Eastwood, Missy 19.49 101 1433485

SEVS 11Winram, Heidi 19.76 92 1714983
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 4  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS 11Parker, Chloe 20.23 83 1729561

BEXL 11Bimal, Aliya 20.75 74 1475522

TONS 12Hare, Imogen 21.72 65 1742930

RTWS 12Hanafin, Emily 22.34 56 1729576

SEVS 11Lettington, Eden 29.64 47 1689085
 
Event 4  Women 13-99 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS 13Hemsley, Anassa 23.35 101 1472650
 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  8Mohabir, Ronnie 20.06 101 1725183

BFDS  8Munday, Finley 26.30 92 1650752

BEXL  8Cusselle, Mitchell 29.17 83 1659058

TONS  8Ocallaghan, Edmund 29.28 74 1647328
 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS 10Clark, Alexander 20.59 101 1746570

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 23.46 92 1673907

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 24.50 83 1727140

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 24.78 74 1723336

RTWS  9Patel, Issey 26.25 65 1746567

RTWS 10Allen, Joshua 26.50 56 1746553

SEVS  9Bevan, Harrison 28.83 47 1768519

TONS  9Chan, Yi Sum 38.98 38 1770182
 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Campbell White, Rory 16.62 101 1516743

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 18.98 92 1729564

RTWS 12Hisocke, Ben 19.48 83 1689090

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 20.12 74 1768509

RTWS 11Patel, Kenzo 28.32 65 1746561
 
Event 5  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  8Snipp, Olivia 59.79 101 1719208

BEXL  8Boyce, Olivia 1:09.01 92 1702365

BFDS  8O'Neill, Luciana 1:16.38 83 1708089

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 1:17.47 74 1728901
 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  9Meksenas, Emilia 44.72 101 1655064

SEVS  9Himsley, Sophie 44.78 92 1528976

TONS 10Brett, Sophie 45.61 83 1592206

EDPS 10Nebbett, Darcie 45.71 74 1661171

TONS  9Pampellonne, Amelie 47.66 65 1640523

TONS 10Soldivillo, Nayelli 48.81 56 1666279

RTWS  9Walpole, Imogen 49.64 47 1653358

EDPS 10Gualtieri, Mia 50.47 38 1738826

RTWS 10Wakeling, Sophie 52.65 29 1739885

RTWS 10Crews, Lilla 52.77 110 1715372

BEXL 10Sun, Effie 53.14  11 1670988

TONS  9Waterton, Scarlett 54.09  12 1611907

RTWS 10Frost, Clara 56.36  13 1578008

RTWS  9Marsland, Heidi 56.85  14 1733564
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  9Brett, Florence 59.29  15 1592204

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 59.42  16 1733561

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 59.75  17 1662008

TONS  9Mumford, Mollie 1:01.38  18 1611778

BFDS  9Lynch, Gracie 1:02.44  19 1523011

BFDS  9Anderson, Erin 1:07.48  20 1507272

SEVS  9Lettington, Nancy 1:08.85  21 1724684
 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Calvert, Holly 34.44 101 1516744

EDPS 11Lomax, Chloe 41.00 92 1596049

EDPS 12Cottington, Aria 44.13 83 1605438

TONS 12Mohan, Hansini 44.28 74 1623322

TONS 12Waters, Sadie 45.44 65 1666276

BEXL 12Snipp, Gabrielle 46.37 56 1653177

TONS 11Richardson, Eleri 46.88 47 1650560

RTWS 11Holmes, Georgia 47.72 38 1711657

TONS 12Chambers, Skye 48.36 29 1596719

RTWS 11Branston, Darcey 48.80 110 1690301

BEXL 11Bimal, Aliya 48.88  11 1475522

TONS 12Feachem, Olivia 52.18  12 1592210

RTWS 12Macdonald, Alexa 56.16  13 1578033

RTWS 11Herbert, Lois 56.54  14 1746555

EDPS 11Barker, Ivy 56.57  15 1717068

BEXL 12Penn, Freya 56.89  16 1670120

TONS 11Fisher, Rachel 1:05.86  17 1654404

SEVS 11Southwell, Keira 1:06.33  18 1646074

TONS 11Nelson, Imogen 1:21.00  19 1647403

BEXL 11Rajkarnikar, Nehi DQ DQ  --- 1748107

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water
 
Event 5  Women 13-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 13Barker, Ruby 33.80 101 1603921

TONS 14Clarke, Evie 37.25 92 1522129
 
Event 5  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Owen, Elliot 1:03.19 101 1520615

TONS  8Nelson, Sebastian 1:03.25 92 1652292
 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  9Rakus, Oscar 41.17 101 1656457

RTWS  9Ng, Tristan 44.70 92 1729522

RTWS 10Webb, Barnaby 46.88 83 1472663

BEXL  9Ali, Amin 46.93 74 1633633

RTWS  9MacDonald, Jenson 49.24 65 1715375

RTWS 10Sleightholme, Wilfred 50.93 56 1696782

TONS 10Ross, Gabriel 52.58 47 1616321

BEXL 10Voron, Ivan 53.78 38 1691494

TONS  9Hooker, Dylan 54.41 29 1726972

TONS 10Bloomfield, Henry 56.86 110 1718264

TONS  9Sevitt, Oscar 57.63  11 1592345

TONS  9Thirkell, Liam 58.68  12 1640527

SEVS 10Neal, Callan 1:03.06  13 1717844

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 1:03.41  14 1723336

TONS  9Richardson, George 1:14.09  15 1724492
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  9Fretwell, Sebastian DQ DQ  --- 1741102

8.4 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

SEVS  9Bevan, Harrison DQ DQ  --- 1768519
 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Campbell White, Rory 38.49 101 1516743

EDPS 11Jones, Noah 38.60 92 1492769

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 41.57 83 1729564

BEXL 11West, Aidan 42.86 74 1587340

BEXL 11Kadykov, Daniel 44.66 65 1699810

RTWS 12Sleightholme, Stanley 46.32 56 1689088

TONS 12Varala, Aarush 46.72 47 1654259

TONS 11Akhmadeyev, Adrian 47.60 38 1619585

RTWS 11Davidson, Cameron 48.15 29 1689075

BFDS 12Petrov, Daniel 48.75 110 1599180

TONS 11Stockdale, Jack 58.03  11 1520620

TONS 11Yakovlev, Timofey 58.04  12 1611906

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 58.13  13 1768509

BEXL 11Penn, George 1:00.94  14 1684247

TONS 11Amiri, Archie DQ DQ  --- 1667105

8.4 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

BFDS 12Holton, Zack DQ DQ  --- 1424499

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
 
Event 5  Men 13-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 13Portwood, Edison 39.16 101 1677501

TONS 14Feachem, Harry 40.74 92 1448777
 
Event 6  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SEVS  8Longthorne, Amelia 24.77 101 1768518

EDPS  8Barker, Rosie 24.87 92 1717071

SAMS  8Agbabiaka, Zara 25.25 83 1627908

EDPS  8Jones, Erin 25.45 74 1758546

EDPS  8Humphrey, Imogen 26.03 65 1717066

TONS  8Simpson, Beatrice 26.67 56 1756437

RTWS  8Clark, Alicia 27.24 47
BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 29.80 38 1728901

TONS  8Mackay, Isabella 33.39 29 1758450
 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 21.26 101 1675337

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 21.94 92 1733561

BFDS  9Petrov, Amy 22.53 83 1599179

SAMS  9Warren, Amalie 22.74 74 1756579

SAMS  9Wilsonham, Maya 24.21 65 1744202

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 24.28 56 1662008

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 24.61 47 1725904

SAMS 10Johnson-Alli, Janelle-Ariana 24.76 38 1756620

SAMS  9Miskine, Agota 24.94 29 1651846

RTWS  9McCaskill, Isobel 24.97 110 1746558

SAMS 10Gill, Delilah 25.94  11 1690776

BFDS 10Beadle, Clara-Rose 25.97  12 1629363

RTWS  9Mattson, Armani 26.31  13
BFDS  9Chainey, Ella 26.58  14 1600123

BFDS  9Holton, Iyla 27.69  15 1501057
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 6  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS  9Saffer, Martha 27.84  16 1746554

TONS  9Yelisetti, Lithika 32.66  17 1692349
 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SAMS 12Feltham, Bella 20.00 101 1756531

RTWS 11Parker, Chloe 20.20 92 1729561

SEVS 11Swift, Lilly-May 20.89 83 1689086

TONS 12Chambers, Skye 20.97 74 1596719

SAMS 11Eastwood, Missy 21.50 65 1433485

BEXL 11Bimal, Aliya 23.14 56 1475522

RTWS 12Hanafin, Emily 23.74 47 1729576
 
Event 6  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Mastoroudes, Constantine 23.94 101 1759625

BFDS  8Munday, Finley 25.83 92 1650752

TONS  8Yedupati, Viraj 29.06 83 1692346

TONS  8Akhmadeyev, Victor 35.51 74 1731794

TONS  8Bloomfield, Jack 40.92 65 1699783
 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 22.27 101 1727140

RTWS 10Macdonald, Jack 22.53 92 1578034

RTWS  9Redman, Jago 23.14 83 1674854

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 23.33 74 1673907

BEXL  9Antonenko, Mykhailo 23.72 65 1768959

EDPS 10Michelsen, Rory 23.84 56 1657525

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 24.34 47 1723336

RTWS 10Clark, Alexander 24.51 38 1746570

SAMS 10Agbabiaka, Zachary 24.75 29 1583798

SEVS  9Bevan, Harrison 25.00 110 1768519

RTWS  9Farrell - Mitchell, Finntan 25.02  11 1578004

TONS  9Chalmers, Reuben 32.48  12 1671168
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Campbell White, Rory 18.27 101 1516743

RTWS 12Hisocke, Ben 20.66 92 1689090

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 20.97 83 1729564

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 21.22 74 1768509

BEXL 11Chew, Oliver 21.56 65 1611022
 
Event 7  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  8Boyce, Olivia 52.29 101 1702365

SAMS  8Stickens, Emily 52.50 92 1629824

SEVS  8May, Leonie 53.22 83 1724687

EDPS  8Barker, Rosie 53.53 74 1717071

BEXL  8Snipp, Olivia 54.62 65 1719208

SEVS  8Longthorne, Amelia 55.66 56 1768518

SAMS  8Agbabiaka, Zara 58.36 47 1627908

EDPS  8Jones, Erin 1:00.10 38 1758546

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 1:08.19 29 1728901

TONS  8Lonergan, Eloise DQ DQ  --- 1705599

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast

TONS  8Mullings, Kiana DQ DQ  --- 1742377

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session
 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 10Soldivillo, Nayelli 42.92 101 1666279

SEVS  9Himsley, Sophie 43.82 92 1528976

SAMS  9Eastwood, Maggie 44.19 83 1516995

RTWS 10Crews, Lilla 44.97 74 1715372

EDPS 10Nebbett, Darcie 45.61 65 1661171

BEXL  9Meksenas, Emilia 45.72 56 1655064

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 46.26 47 1675337

EDPS 10Gualtieri, Mia 46.53 38 1738826

TONS  9Pampellonne, Amelie 47.93 29 1640523

RTWS  9Walpole, Imogen 47.94 110 1653358

BEXL  9Saputantirige, Sophie 48.08  11 1672270

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 48.47  12 1733561

BEXL 10Sun, Effie 49.50  13 1670988

TONS  9Waterton, Scarlett 50.26  14 1611907

SAMS  9Wilsonham, Maya 50.94  15 1744202

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 51.69  16 1662008

TONS 10Cummings, Sophie 51.81  17 1647329

RTWS 10Wakeling, Sophie 52.33  18 1739885

BFDS  9Hill, Ruby 52.85  19 1616002

RTWS  9Ellison, Arya 52.95  20 1733563

RTWS 10Frost, Clara 53.93  21 1578008

RTWS  9Marsland, Heidi 54.32  22 1733564

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 54.61  23 1725904

SAMS  9Miskine, Agota 55.42  24 1651846

TONS  9Brett, Florence 55.60  25 1592204

TONS  9Mumford, Mollie 55.61  26 1611778

SEVS  9Lettington, Nancy 56.35  27 1724684

BFDS 10Beadle, Clara-Rose 57.36  28 1629363

BFDS  9Pilkington, Bella 59.97  29 1693105

BFDS  9Anderson, Erin 1:01.51  30 1507272

TONS  9Agboeze, Orla 1:10.16  31 1718630

BFDS  9Lynch, Gracie DQ DQ  --- 1523011

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast

TONS 10Brett, Sophie DQ DQ  --- 1592206

6.2 Left position on the back except when executing a turn
 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 12Calvert, Holly 37.65 101 1516744

EDPS 11Lomax, Chloe 39.92 92 1596049

TONS 12Mohan, Hansini 41.16 83 1623322

RTWS 11Parker, Chloe 42.84 74 1729561

SAMS 12Feltham, Bella 44.23 65 1756531

TONS 12Hare, Imogen 45.25 56 1742930

TONS 12Chambers, Skye 45.26 47 1596719

RTWS 11Holmes, Georgia 45.66 38 1711657

SEVS 11Swift, Lilly-May 45.79 29 1689086

EDPS 11Barker, Ivy 46.05 110 1717068

TONS 12Waters, Sadie 46.70  11 1666276

SEVS 11Winram, Heidi 46.88  12 1714983

BEXL 12Snipp, Gabrielle 47.33  13 1653177

RTWS 11Branston, Darcey 47.82  14 1690301

BEXL 11Rajkarnikar, Nehi 47.92  15 1748107

TONS 11Richardson, Eleri 47.93  16 1650560

TONS 12Feachem, Olivia 48.14  17 1592210

TONS 11Campbell, Pippa 50.00  18 1763510

BEXL 12Penn, Freya 50.54  19 1670120
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 11Fisher, Rachel 50.63  20 1654404

BEXL 11Bimal, Aliya 52.41  21 1475522

TONS 11Nelson, Imogen 58.16  22 1647403

SEVS 11Lettington, Eden 1:00.50  23 1689085

TONS 11McGurry, Matilda 1:06.76  24 1708697

SEVS 11Southwell, Keira DQ DQ  --- 1646074

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast

RTWS 11Herbert, Lois DQ DQ  --- 1746555

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
 
Event 7  Women 13-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 13Barker, Ruby 34.72 101 1603921

TONS 14Clarke, Evie 39.81 92 1522129

TONS 13Sevitt, Matilda 46.25 83 1592344

RTWS 13Hemsley, Anassa 48.05 74 1472650
 
Event 7  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  8Mohabir, Ronnie 47.97 101 1725183

TONS  8Nelson, Sebastian 52.26 92 1652292

TONS  8Mastoroudes, Constantine 53.65 83 1759625

BFDS  8Munday, Finley 57.91 74 1650752

TONS  8Owen, Elliot 59.16 65 1520615

BEXL  8Cusselle, Mitchell 1:04.39 56 1659058

TONS  8Ocallaghan, Edmund DQ DQ  --- 1647328

6.2 Left position on the back except when executing a turn
 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  9Parton, Freddie 44.17 101 1667106

BEXL  9Rakus, Oscar 46.48 92 1656457

RTWS  9Ng, Tristan 46.50 83 1729522

TONS 10Rodger, Edward 48.78 74 1743981

RTWS  9MacDonald, Jenson 48.86 65 1715375

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 50.16 56 1727140

BEXL  9Ali, Amin 50.27 47 1633633

TONS 10Ross, Gabriel 50.63 38 1616321

TONS  9Hooker, Dylan 51.30 29 1726972

TONS  9Thirkell, Liam 51.36 110 1640527

RTWS  9Redman, Jago 51.66  11 1674854

RTWS 10Sleightholme, Wilfred 51.80  12 1696782

SEVS 10Neal, Callan 51.88  13 1717844

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 52.47  14 1723336

RTWS 10Webb, Barnaby 52.81  15 1472663

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 53.78  16 1673907

SEVS  9Bevan, Harrison 54.14  17 1768519

RTWS  9Farrell - Mitchell, Finntan 55.18  18 1578004

TONS  9Richardson, George 55.53  19 1724492

TONS 10Bloomfield, Henry 55.60  20 1718264

RTWS 10Allen, Joshua 56.14  21 1746553

TONS  9Botha, Blake 56.60  22 1650559

SAMS 10Agbabiaka, Zachary 57.38  23 1583798

TONS 10Lloyd, Hayden 58.95  24 1732573

TONS  9Sevitt, Oscar 59.88  25 1592345

RTWS  9Patel, Issey 1:02.67  26 1746567

TONS  9Fretwell, Sebastian DQ DQ  --- 1741102

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast



Tonbridge Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 0:27 AM  22/07/2024  Page 14

Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session
 
Event 7  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 11Jones, Noah 38.93 101 1492769

EDPS 12Campbell White, Rory 40.11 92 1516743

BEXL 11Mohabir, Rhys 41.43 83 1725187

BEXL 11West, Aidan 42.19 74 1587340

RTWS 12Hisocke, Ben 42.46 65 1689090

BFDS 12Holton, Zack 44.03 56 1424499

BEXL 11Kadykov, Daniel 44.04 47 1699810

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 44.69 38 1729564

TONS 12Varala, Aarush 44.84 29 1654259

BFDS 12Petrov, Daniel 44.97 110 1599180

TONS 11Akhmadeyev, Adrian 46.09  11 1619585

RTWS 11Davidson, Cameron 46.10  12 1689075

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 47.08  13 1768509

BEXL 11Chew, Oliver 47.82  14 1611022

RTWS 12Sleightholme, Stanley 48.18  15 1689088

TONS 11Yakovlev, Timofey 49.88  16 1611906

BEXL 11Penn, George 50.84  17 1684247

TONS 11Amiri, Archie 54.86  *18 1667105

TONS 11Stockdale, Jack 54.86  *18 1520620

RTWS 11Patel, Kenzo DQ DQ  --- 1746561

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast
 
Event 7  Men 13-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 13Portwood, Edison 37.08 101 1677501

TONS 14Feachem, Harry 45.93 92 1448777
 
Event 8  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS  8Humphrey, Imogen 27.44 101 1717066

SEVS  8Weare, Robyn 28.42 92 1774594

SEVS  8Longthorne, Amelia 29.40 83 1768518

SAMS  8Agbabiaka, Zara 30.51 74 1627908

TONS  8Simpson, Beatrice 33.21 65 1756437

TONS  8Mackay, Isabella 36.50 56 1758450

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 39.07 47 1728901
 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 21.84 101 1675337

EDPS  9Eldridge, Greta 23.08 92 1714015

SEVS 10Jovanovic, Gabriella 23.78 83 1774595

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 25.75 74 1725904

SAMS 10Johnson-Alli, Janelle-Ariana 26.28 5 . 50*5 1756620

SAMS  9Eastwood, Maggie 26.28 5 . 50*5 1516995

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 26.50 47 1733561

BEXL  9Saputantirige, Sophie 26.63 38 1672270

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 26.70 29 1662008

BFDS 10Beadle, Clara-Rose 27.07 110 1629363

BFDS  9Hill, Ruby 27.32  11 1616002

BFDS  9Holton, Iyla 27.69  12 1501057

SAMS  9Warren, Amalie 28.45  13 1756579

RTWS  9McCaskill, Isobel 28.71  14 1746558

SAMS 10Gill, Delilah 30.72  15 1690776

SAMS  9Barton, Olivia 31.36  16 1763018

RTWS  9Saffer, Martha 32.05  17 1746554

BFDS  9French, Sophia 32.33  18 1616868

BFDS  9Petrov, Amy 33.02  19 1599179
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 8  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BFDS  9Chainey, Ella 35.07  20 1600123

TONS  9Yelisetti, Lithika 45.75  21 1692349
 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS 12Hanafin, Emily 23.79 101 1729576

RTWS 11Valentine-Brown, Arabella 24.28 92 1740925

RTWS 12Richardson, Mollie 24.35 83 1774583

SAMS 12Feltham, Bella 25.81 74 1756531

BEXL 11Bimal, Aliya 27.18 65 1475522
 
Event 8  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Yedupati, Viraj 28.72 101 1692346

TONS  8Ross, Raphael 38.45 92 1713540

TONS  8Bloomfield, Jack 41.54 83 1699783

TONS  8Akhmadeyev, Victor 44.08 74 1731794
 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 10Michelsen, Rory 25.69 101 1657525

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 26.12 92 1727140

TONS  9Hudson, Jack 27.62 83 1640525

TONS 10Lloyd, Hayden 28.28 74 1732573

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 28.40 65 1723336

TONS  9Poon, Trevor 28.72 56 1746550

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 28.95 47 1673907

RTWS  9Farrell - Mitchell, Finntan 28.97 38 1578004

TONS  9Chalmers, Reuben 31.75 29 1671168

BEXL  9Antonenko, Mykhailo 33.27 110 1768959

TONS  9Chan, Yi Sum 37.62  11 1770182

RTWS  9Redman, Jago DQ DQ  --- 1674854

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous
 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 23.71 101 1729564

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 23.75 92 1768509
 
Event 9  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Lonergan, Eloise 57.62 101 1705599

BEXL  8Snipp, Olivia 1:00.63 92 1719208

RTWS  8Clark, Alicia 1:01.22 83
SEVS  8Weare, Robyn 1:02.17 74 1774594

SEVS  8May, Leonie 1:03.09 65 1724687

SEVS  8Longthorne, Amelia 1:05.35 56 1768518

BEXL  8Boyce, Olivia 1:08.07 47 1702365

BFDS  8O'Neill, Luciana 1:10.57 38 1708089

TONS  8Mullings, Kiana 1:13.95 29 1742377

BEXL  8Kadykova, Sophia 1:31.52 110 1728901
 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 48.13 101 1675337

EDPS  9Eldridge, Greta 51.63 92 1714015

SEVS 10Jovanovic, Gabriella 52.29 83 1774595

SEVS  9Himsley, Sophie 52.38 74 1528976

EDPS 10Nebbett, Darcie 52.56 65 1661171
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Tonbridge SC Summer Holiday Swimming Festival - 21/07/2024

Results - Main Session

(Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 10Soldivillo, Nayelli 52.70 56 1666279

RTWS 10Frost, Clara 53.02 47 1578008

EDPS 10Gualtieri, Mia 53.07 38 1738826

BEXL  9Meksenas, Emilia 53.83 29 1655064

TONS 10Brett, Sophie 54.37 110 1592206

TONS  9Waterton, Scarlett 55.06  11 1611907

BEXL 10Sun, Effie 55.23  12 1670988

RTWS  9Marsland, Heidi 56.27  13 1733564

RTWS 10Wakeling, Sophie 56.97  14 1739885

TONS  9Pampellonne, Amelie 57.25  15 1640523

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 57.39  16 1662008

TONS  9Brett, Florence 57.47  *17 1592204

SAMS 10Johnson-Alli, Janelle-Ariana 57.47  *17 1756620

BFDS  9Lynch, Gracie 57.85  19 1523011

TONS 10Cummings, Sophie 58.22  20 1647329

RTWS 10Crews, Lilla 59.05  21 1715372

EDPS  9Calvert, Maisie 59.52  22 1725904

RTWS 10Roscoe, Mae 59.57  23 1733561

BFDS  9Hill, Ruby 1:01.44  24 1616002

SEVS  9Lettington, Nancy 1:02.95  25 1724684

RTWS  9Ellison, Arya 1:03.07  26 1733563

RTWS  9Walpole, Imogen 1:04.30  27 1653358

BFDS  9French, Sophia 1:10.58  28 1616868

TONS  9Agboeze, Orla 1:16.06  29 1718630

TONS  9Mumford, Mollie 1:17.16  30 1611778

BFDS  9Anderson, Erin 1:23.38  31 1507272

SAMS  9Barton, Olivia DQ DQ  --- 1763018

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously

BFDS  9Pilkington, Bella DQ DQ  --- 1693105

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously
 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 11Lomax, Chloe 47.94 101 1596049

EDPS 12Cottington, Aria 47.95 92 1605438

EDPS 11Barker, Ivy 48.22 83 1717068

TONS 11Richardson, Eleri 50.00 74 1650560

TONS 11Campbell, Pippa 50.59 65 1763510

SEVS 11Winram, Heidi 50.97 56 1714983

RTWS 11Branston, Darcey 51.81 47 1690301

TONS 12Waters, Sadie 52.88 38 1666276

RTWS 12Hanafin, Emily 53.15 29 1729576

BEXL 12Snipp, Gabrielle 53.81 110 1653177

RTWS 11Valentine-Brown, Arabella 54.17  11 1740925

SAMS 11Eastwood, Missy 56.88  12 1433485

RTWS 12Richardson, Mollie 57.18  13 1774583

TONS 12Feachem, Olivia 57.56  14 1592210

TONS 11Nelson, Imogen 58.48  15 1647403

BEXL 11Rajkarnikar, Nehi 58.52  16 1748107

RTWS 11Herbert, Lois 59.37  17 1746555

TONS 11Fisher, Rachel 1:03.35  18 1654404

SEVS 11Lettington, Eden 1:03.38  19 1689085

TONS 11McGurry, Matilda 1:08.23  20 1708697

SEVS 11Southwell, Keira 1:08.72  21 1646074

RTWS 11Holmes, Georgia DQ DQ  --- 1711657

7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn

BEXL 12Penn, Freya DQ DQ  --- 1670120

7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn
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Event 9  Women 13-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 13Barker, Ruby 38.17 101 1603921

TONS 13Sevitt, Matilda 48.23 92 1592344
 
Event 9  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Nelson, Sebastian 58.69 101 1652292

TONS  8Owen, Elliot 58.92 92 1520615

TONS  8Cummings, Thomas 1:00.38 83 1649279

BEXL  8Mohabir, Ronnie 1:03.34 74 1725183

TONS  8Ocallaghan, Edmund 1:04.15 65 1647328

BEXL  8Cusselle, Mitchell 1:20.03 56 1659058
 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  9Rakus, Oscar 51.45 101 1656457

RTWS  9MacDonald, Jenson 51.80 92 1715375

RTWS 10Clark, Alexander 52.84 83 1746570

RTWS 10Sleightholme, Wilfred 53.51 74 1696782

TONS 10Ross, Gabriel 54.13 65 1616321

RTWS  9Ng, Tristan 54.86 56 1729522

TONS 10Bloomfield, Henry 55.32 47 1718264

SEVS 10Neal, Callan 56.52 38 1717844

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 56.58 29 1727140

TONS  9Parton, Freddie 56.88 110 1667106

BEXL  9Ali, Amin 57.66  11 1633633

EDPS 10Michelsen, Rory 57.76  12 1657525

BEXL 10Voron, Ivan 59.02  13 1691494

TONS  9Hooker, Dylan 1:00.36  14 1726972

RTWS 10Allen, Joshua 1:00.41  15 1746553

RTWS 10Webb, Barnaby 1:00.50  16 1472663

RTWS  9Patel, Issey 1:02.00  17 1746567

RTWS 10Stanway, Thomas 1:02.45  18 1673907

TONS  9Botha, Blake 1:02.58  19 1650559

RTWS  9Redman, Jago 1:04.03  20 1674854

SEVS  9Penman, Jack 1:04.54  21 1723336

TONS  9Thirkell, Liam 1:05.33  22 1640527

TONS  9Hudson, Jack 1:05.41  23 1640525

TONS  9Poon, Trevor 1:05.55  24 1746550

RTWS  9Farrell - Mitchell, Finntan 1:05.72  25 1578004

TONS  9Richardson, George 1:09.78  26 1724492

TONS  9Fretwell, Sebastian DQ DQ  --- 1741102

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous

TONS 10Rodger, Edward DQ DQ  --- 1743981

7.6 Did not touch at the turn or finish with both hands; separated; simultaneously
 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BFDS 12Petrov, Daniel 48.33 101 1599180

BEXL 11Mohabir, Rhys 49.61 92 1725187

RTWS 11Davidson, Cameron 50.91 83 1689075

BEXL 11Chew, Oliver 51.58 74 1611022

BEXL 11West, Aidan 51.80 65 1587340

TONS 11Akhmadeyev, Adrian 52.04 56 1619585

TONS 12Varala, Aarush 52.23 47 1654259

BEXL 11Kadykov, Daniel 52.45 38 1699810

BFDS 12Holton, Zack 52.98 29 1424499

RTWS 11Styles, Henryk 54.52 110 1729564

SEVS 11Rudenko, Tymur 54.68  11 1768509
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(Event 9  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 11Stockdale, Jack 56.41  12 1520620

RTWS 12Sleightholme, Stanley 57.06  13 1689088

TONS 11Yakovlev, Timofey 58.94  14 1611906

RTWS 11Patel, Kenzo 59.28  15 1746561

BEXL 11Penn, George 59.97  16 1684247

TONS 11Amiri, Archie 1:01.00  17 1667105

RTWS 11Poon, Chun Hin Anson 1:13.83  18 1746572

EDPS 11Wanstall, Thomas DQ DQ  --- 1704215

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal
 
Event 9  Men 13-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 13Portwood, Edison 47.25 101 1677501

TONS 14Feachem, Harry 47.27 92 1448777

RTWS 18Kenchington, Gabriel DQ DQ  --- 1667697

7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke
 
Event 11  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

SAMS  8Stickens, Emily 19.82 101 1629824

TONS  8Simpson, Beatrice 20.88 92 1756437

TONS  8Mullings, Kiana 24.27 83 1742377

SEVS  8May, Leonie 5:19.22 74 1724687

SEVS  8Longthorne, Amelia 5:24.28 65 1768518
 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 10Brett, Sophie 16.75 101 1592206

EDPS 10Lewis, Abigail 19.01 92 1675337

BEXL 10Sun, Effie 19.13 83 1670988

TONS  9Pampellonne, Amelie 19.18 74 1640523

TONS  9Brett, Florence 19.37 65 1592204

RTWS 10Crews, Lilla 20.20 56 1715372

SEVS 10Omurca, Sienna 21.56 47 1662008

BEXL  9Saputantirige, Sophie 5:19.95 38 1672270

SAMS  9Warren, Amalie 5:21.50 29 1756579

TONS  9Mumford, Mollie 5:22.40 110 1611778
 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

EDPS 11Lomax, Chloe 17.49 101 1596049

TONS 12Waters, Sadie 17.93 92 1666276

BEXL 11Rajkarnikar, Nehi 18.72 83 1748107

TONS 12Feachem, Olivia 5:25.09 74 1592210
 
Event 11  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  8Cummings, Thomas 20.48 101 1649279

TONS  8Nelson, Sebastian 5:20.09 92 1652292

TONS  8Owen, Elliot 5:25.29 83 1520615

BEXL  8Cusselle, Mitchell 5:25.46 74 1659058

TONS  8Akhmadeyev, Victor 5:26.42 65 1731794
 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BEXL  9Ali, Amin 15.65 101 1633633

BEXL  9Rakus, Oscar 17.65 92 1656457

BEXL 10Voron, Ivan 18.84 83 1691494

SEVS 10Neal, Callan 19.27 74 1717844
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(Event 11  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking)
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS  9Parton, Freddie 20.79 65 1667106

TONS  9Sevitt, Oscar 5:19.76 56 1592345

SEVS 10Cooke, Benjamin 5:20.87 47 1727140

BEXL  9Antonenko, Mykhailo 5:22.78 38 1768959
 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

BFDS 12Holton, Zack 18.41 101 1424499

TONS 11Stockdale, Jack 19.15 92 1520620

TONS 11Yakovlev, Timofey 19.64 83 1611906
 
Event 11  Men 13-99 25 SC Meter 25m UW fly kicking

AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

TONS 14Feachem, Harry 16.87 101 1448777


